Parameter
PM
Operating Wavelength
Note:
Extinction Ratio*
0 to +70°C
Fiber Type
Optical Power

Optical Circulator
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PORT CONFIGURATIONS
Operating
Pigtail Style Fiber Length
Out
Fiber TypePackage
6 = LC/UPC
5 = ST
4 = SC/PC
3 = SC/APC
2 = FC/PC
1 = FC/APC
0 = None3=3 Port 07=0.75m
7 = LC/APC
ConnectorWavelengthPort
10=1.0m
Type
loose tube
2=900um
1=Bare fiber
Grade
A= A package
.
.
.
P=P Grade
6 = LC/UPC
5 = ST
4 = SC/PC
3 = SC/APC
2 = FC/PC
1 = FC/APC
0 = None
7 = LC/APC
In
Connector
H1PMOC=1W 55=1550nm
H2PMOC=2W
N=PM1550
F=Fast axis working
S=Slow axis  working
B=Both axes working
Working
axis
A Package
.
.